
Additional Activities

C Lazy U Jingle!
Cowboy Coffee 
Breakfast in the Lodge
Guided Hiking
Ranger Tour
Horseback Ride
Archery, Hatchets & BBs or Trap Shooting 
Lunch at the Patio House
Horseback Ride 
Horsemanship Clinic
Ropes Course & Zip Line
Archery, Hatchets & BBs or Trap Shooting 
Cocktails & Appetizers
Dinner 
Evening Activity

7:00
7:00

7:30-9:00 
9:00
9:00
9:30

12:00-1:00 
12:00-1:30 

1:30
1:45
2:00
4:00
6:00

6:30pm
After Dinner

ARCHERY, BB GUNS, 
& HATCHETS

Daily at 12:00pm or 4:00pm

GUIDED HIKING
Daily at 9:30am

GUIDED MOUNTAIN BIKING
7:00am Advanced Ride

4:00pm  Beginner-Intermediate Ride

ROPES COURSE
Daily at 1:30pm

$70/person
$30/person - Zip Line Only

RANGER TOUR
Daily at 9:30am

$20 / Per Person

TRAP SHOOTING
Daily at 12:00pm or 4:00pm

$50 / Per Person

Adults Only
Activity Schedule

Sign-up f0r all
activities in the
0utfitter's Cabin

LEISURE ACTIVITIES 

Hiking

Fishing

Biking (7-9am & after 

4pm) Hot Tubs

Lawn Games

Pedalboats

Volleyball

Tennis

Basketball

OUTFITTER'S CABIN
Daily - 7:30am

LUIS OLD PLACE
Daily - 8:30am-4:30pm

LAZY U SPA
Mon-Sat - 10:00am-6:00pm

Schedule Appointments in the
Outfitter's Cabin

GUEST FACILITIES
Available 24/7
Game Room

Patio House Lounge
Fitness Center
Laundry Room

atio House Cookout  Live Music by th


	Untitled

